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H1 L1

H2 L1

H3 L1

H4 L1

HS L1

H6 L1

H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Event 301 Women Open 50m Backstroke

Camilla Holland
Isabella Bonfield
Olivia Wilson
Ava Grimshaw
Gracie Smith

Martha Sumnall
Anya Foxwell
Kaitlin Scaife
Megan Ellis
Evie Sampson
Megan Hacking

Jessica Corder
Carey Sullivan
Lowri Whittaker
Lauren Watson
Trudy Delaney
Yasmin Papargiris

Evie Sunderland
Isobel Wright
Tilly Collins
Jorja Howard
Libby Woods
Florrie Coyne

Darcie Dixon
Millie Griffiths
Honor Luckhurst
Sienna Quane
Emily Davidson
Jasmine Cadman

Hannah Larmour
Amelia Roberts
Aimee Coy

Isla Holland

Laura David Catarino
Orla Emery

Lily Duke

Abigail Cullen
Scarlett Tushingham
Maya Smith

Tia Malkin

Elizabeth Curphey

Jessica Ball
Joni Dunne
Kate Roberts
Olivia Edgar
Bailey Peel
Lola Cragg

Lucy Beesley

Rae Quayle

Clara Spence
Isabella Holmes
Gabrielle McCulloch
Niamh Mussell

Zara Mann
Olivia Ballard
Hannah Lee
Grace Holland
Eboni Thoburn
Jemma Davies

Amelia Moss
Alexandra Prince
Phoebe Heywood
Chloe Scott
Lucia Lesti

Evie Warnock

Wigan BEST
Co Salford
Co Salford
Gt Harwood
Wigan BEST

Everton
Wigan BEST
Southport
Leyland Barr
Southport
Gt Harwood

Co Salford
Co Manch Ag
Preston
Wigan BEST
Croshy

Co Salford

Preston
Ramsbottom
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Preston

Ramsbottom
Crosby
Preston
Wigan BEST
Ormskirk
Lancaster

Blackburn
Oldham Aqua
Ormskirk
Wigan BEST
Oldham Aqua
Ramsbottom

Stretford
Wigan BEST
Fleetwood
Burnley BOBC
Stretford

lo Man

Prescot
Ormskirk
Leyland Barr
Chorley Marl
Ramsbottom
Burnley BOBC

Preston
Blackburn
Lancaster
Stretford

Co Salford
Wigan BEST

Preston
Leyland Barr
Wigan BEST
Preston
Southport
Preston

Burnley BOBC
Blackpool Aq
Oldham Aqua
Stretford

Co Salford
Ormskirk

40.38
38.00
37.85
37.87
39.42

37.23
36.78
36.58
36.64
36.94
37.77

36.51
36.40
36.12
36.30
36.43
36.57

36.07
36.03
35.88
36.00
36.03
36.11

35.55
35.54
35.47
35.51
35.55
35.66

35.43
35.36
35.34
35.35
35.37
35.44

35.15
35.07
35.00
35.07
35.07
35.16

34.92
34.88
34.77
34.77
34.89
35.00

34.71
34.68
34.62
34.66
34.70
34.74

34.56
34.54
34.36
34.50
34.54
34.59

34.24
34.20
34.18
34.20
34.22
34.28

Amelie Elliott
Isabel Brierley
Megan Doherty
Sacha Robb
Aahana Manglam
Georgia Eccles

Mia Prickett
Eleni Xynarianos
Grace Morley
Amy Ainsworth
Elizabeth Ashton
Olivia Borland

Sophie Davies

Kate Forshaw

Leah Mellor

Caitlin O'Brien
Abigail Shepherd
Niamh Barnsley-Ryan

Hannah O'Brien

Ruby Crossman

Maia Sturrock
Madeleine Hemuss
Grace Wareing-Yeulett
Libbie Poole

Francesca Cullen
Lauren Cusick
Lucy Parsons
Olivia Lloyd-Jones
Grace Lackie
Katie Mortimer

Sadie Wilson
Gracie-Louise Potts
Aimee Myers
Bethany Shum

Mia Newton

Mia Mason

Baylie Seery

Evie Cutter

Abigail Turner

Molli Warburton-White
Charlotte Collinson
Martha Smith

Ella Blundell
Peta Chilton
Caitlin Maylor
Lucy Linton
Caitlin Wilson
Daisy Lewis

Janae Warmington
Leila Morris

Alice Volkovaya
Francesca Brady
Danielle Brady
Nicole Adeyeye

Georgia Carroll
Georgiana Bot
Hannah Morris
Anna Healey
Lucy Cannavan
Hannah Camden

Holly Kalns

Lydia Swindell

Ella Williams

Aimee Crompton-Hesford
Olivia Marshall

Katherine Waters

Ella Falkingham
Aaliyah Day

Lauren Bradley-Holt
Ruby Macfarlane
Isobel Liptrot

Lisa Barzaghi

Leyland Barr
Blackpool Aq
Leyland Barr
Carnforth
Crosby
Burnley BOBC

Burnley BOBC
Bridgefield
Bootle
Blackburn
Oldham Aqua
Southport

Southport
Bolton Metro
lo Man
Blackpool Aq
Preston
Carnforth

Blackpool Aq
Oldham Aqua
Aquabears

lo Man
Preston

Co Salford

Bolton Metro
Agquabears
Prescot

Co Manch Ag
Chorley Marl
Wigan BEST

Preston

Co Salford

lo Man
Bolton Metro
Preston

Co Manch Ag

Burnley BOBC
Wigan BEST
Co Manch Ag
Co Liverpool
Preston
Clitheroe

Leyland Barr
Blackpool Aq
Wigan BEST
Blackburn
Burnley BOBC
Stretford

Co Salford
Wigan BEST
Co Salford
Wigan BEST
Leyland Barr
Co Salford

Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro
Leyland Barr
Wigan BEST
Co Manch Aq
Wigan BEST

Bury & Elton
Wigan BEST
Preston
Wigan BEST
lo Man
Preston

Southport
Oldham Aqua
Co Salford
Co Salford
Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro

34.12
34.10
34.01
34.05
34.11
34.14

33.97
33.88
33.83
33.86
33.88
34.01

33.69
33.61
33.58
33.61
33.67
33.78

33.57
33.48
33.36
33.39
33.51
33.57

33.30
33.22
33.13
33.14
33.30
33.36

33.00
32.99
32.92
32.95
32.99
33.02

32.87
32.70
32.60
32.70
32.71
32.90

32.50
32.44
32.27
32.37
32.46
32.57

32.10
31.92
31.88
31.88
31.95
32.15

3151
30.99
30.73
30.85
31.29
31.80

31.50
30.88
30.08
30.82
31.20
31.64

31.40
30.87
29.50
30.73
31.06
31.60
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H1 L2

H2 L1

H3 L1

H4 L1

HS L1

H6 L1

H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Event 302 Men Open 100m Freestyle

Beniji Sutcliffe
William Ashcroft
Cormac Whiteley

Lee Scholes
James Vaughan
Callum Byrne
Caleb Crowe
William Kershaw

Harrison Dale
Joshua Paul
Samuel Williams
Max Pearson
Ethan Maylor
Leo Talbot

Charlie Wilcock
Ethan McGuinness
Ethan Ariss-Hayes
William Grundy
Matthew Sawers
Dylan Madican

Owen Boyes
Alfie Owen

Tom Wilde

Luke Aitken
Dylan Foster
Charlie Chadwick

Charles Foster
Jack Jarvis
Berdan Ordek
James Fothergill
Cody Bridge
Isaac Chow

Seth Hutchinson
Oliver Crooks
Hayden Sole
Andrew Clavis
Caleb Waldermar
Luke Brussels

Finlay Norris
Luke Berry
Tyler Nolan
Saul Sharp
George Sutton
Luke Horton

Joshua Hayes
Callum Mongan
Benjamin Harris
Harry Lee

Felix Brakewell
Michael Birchall

Shea Whiteley
Daniel Haynes
Thomas Fox
Sean Mattison
Daniel Hilton
Leo Taylor

Elliot Mitchell

Tyler Maguire-Thornton
Harvey Kinnear

Jacob Brookes

Ethan Colman

R Haliburton-Chaplin

Miles Flanagan
Ben Porter
Ethan Roberts
Jamie Ball
Jonathon Waters
Oliver Carter

S14

Ramsbottom
Wigan BEST
Ramsbottom

Oldham Aqua
Wigan BEST
Southport

lo Man
Blackpool Aq

Southport
Ormskirk
Bolton Metro
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro

Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom
Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro
Wigan BEST
Crosby

Blackpool Aq
Wigan BEST
Garston

Co Salford
Southport
Flixton

lo Man
Flixton
Prescot

Co Manch Ag
Blackpool Aq
Everton

Preston
Bolton Metro
Preston
Prescot
Fleetwood
Prescot

Blackpool Aq
Bolton Metro
Fleetwood
Blackburn
Southport
Lancaster

Wigan BEST
Aquabears
Clitheroe
Preston
Carnforth
Blackburn

Co Manch Ag
Wigan BEST
Carnforth

Co Salford
Prescot
Leyland Barr

Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Preston

lo Man
Blackburn
Fleetwood

Co Salford
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Burnley BOBC
Blackpool Ag
Bury & Elton

1:15.70
1:11.20
1:11.44

1:10.83
1:10.53
1:10.03
1:10.31
1:10.68

1:09.41
1:07.91
1:06.40
1:07.88
1:07.93
1:09.90

1:06.10
1:05.60
1:04.97
1:05.50
1:05.84
1:06.20

1:04.16
1:03.98
1:03.88
1:03.90
1:04.07
1:04.90

1:03.25
1:03.05
1:02.41
1:02.90
1:03.10
1:03.51

1:02.37
1:01.90
1:01.58
1:01.81
1:02.10
1:02.38

1:01.32
1:01.00
1:00.84
1:01.00
1:01.16
1:01.51

1:00.71
1:00.60

59.75
1:00.53
1:00.67
1:00.76

59.63
59.58
59.53
59.54
59.62
59.70

59.50
59.40
59.32
59.39
59.41
59.51

59.30
59.20
59.10
59.20
59.23
59.31

Jacob Birtles
Eber Clayton
Toby Malkin
Lewis Gilbert
Ehi ltua

Leon Callaghan

Kelsey Liu

Daniel Worthington
Omar Elgengehy
Adam Seddon
Daniel Godward
Luke Curnyn

Samuel Charlesworth
Joshua Latham

Peter Thompson
Emil Dawkins

Nikolai Pitera

Fraser Travis

Finlay Pope
Ethan Richards
Daniel Jones
Rhys Jenkins
James Edwards
Casey Delaney

Johnny Gibbs
Joshua Keogh

M Ronson Horrocks
Joseph Arcangelo
Samuel Sutcliffe
Jack Hepplestone

Owen Whiteley
Bobby Hulme
leuan Blackwell
Oli Bottomley
Toby Ranson
Joshua Morrison

Zach Walmsley
Charles Kelly

Joel Birtles

Ethan Kelly
Benjamin Overland
Oliver Parry

Daniel Ainsworth
Nathan Lockett
Jake Christon
Charlie Collins
Xuanming Guo
Connor Hartley

Matthew Tinkler
Samuel Murphy
Fraser Cooke
Dakota Ravetali
Alexander Turnbull
Joseph Stout

Dominic Morgan
Jamie Clayton
Max Adams
Patrick Braddock
Samuel Grimes
Oliver Osborne

Francis Dyson
Matthew Rooney
Nathan Holmes
Kian Marjaei
Tom Arkwright
Luca Morelli

Matthew Haynes
Ben Haughton
Joel Watterson
Adam Tabernacle
Lewis Cottam
Harvey Lowe

Oldham Aqua
Co Manch Aq
Stretford

Co Manch Ag
Stretford
Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro
Ramsbottom
Carnforth
Oldham Aqua
Rochdale
LiverpoolPen

Burnley BOBC
Agquabears

Co Liverpool
Preston
Southport
Aquabears

Ramsbottom
Oldham Aqua
Wigan BEST
Co Salford
Preston
Crosby

Preston
Bolton Metro
Preston
Chorley Marl
Ramsbottom
Leyland Barr

Co Manch Ag
Co Manch Ag
Carnforth

Co Salford
Co Manch Ag
LiverpoolPen

Blackburn
Southport
Agquabears
Croshy
Stretford
Oldham Aqua

Blackburn
Co Salford
Co Manch Ag
Wigan BEST
Co Manch Ag
Co Salford

Wigan BEST
Blackburn
Southport
Oldham Aqua
lo Man

Co Salford

lo Man
Burnley BOBC
Co Salford
Oldham Aqua
Wigan BEST
Co Manch Ag

Oldham Aqua
Everton
Preston
Wigan
Leyland Barr
Blackpool Aq

Wigan BEST
Co Manch Aq
lo Man
Preston
Dukinfield

lo Man

59.00
58.90
58.73
58.80
58.97
59.00

58.63
58.52
58.45
58.47
58.59
58.70

58.40
58.20
58.00
58.06
58.31
58.40

57.93
57.74
57.41
57.70
57.89
57.95

57.36
57.25
57.12
57.20
57.30
57.40

56.80
56.70
56.67
56.70
56.80
56.90

56.65
56.60
56.52
56.60
56.60
56.65

56.41
56.04
55.89
55.90
56.16
56.44

55.57
55.47
54.73
55.30
55.50
55.57

54.04
53.41
52.10
52.72
53.70
54.70

53.81
53.38
51.59
52.40
53.52
54.32

53.72
53.01
49.48
52.37
53.45
54.08
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H1 L2

H2 L1

H3 L1

H4 L1

H5 L1

H6 L1

H7 L1

Finals

Event 303 Women Open 400m IM

Sally Lomax
Abigail Cullen
Carey Sullivan

Isla Holland
Kate Roberts
Abbie Brennand
Rosie Nicholson
Lucy Vaughan

Penny Diggins
Hannah Lee
Grace Taylor
Ruby Swinney
Mia Ascroft
Olivia Jones

Lily Duke

Ruby Sheehan

Amelia Moss

Scarlett Hutchinson-Th
Blae Richardson
Lauren Watson

Samantha Harrington
Amelie Elliott

Beth Hartwell

Jenna Cross

Isabel Lloyd

Alice Holt

Martha Millar

Evie Cutter

Olivia Lloyd-Jones
Amelie Blocksidge
Eve Horton
Bethany Shum

Olivia Sheehan
Eleanor Kay
Rachel Hornby
Ella Blocksidge
Katie Lee
Chloe Ridge

Southport
Wigan BEST
Co Manch Ag

Wigan BEST
Leyland Barr
Bolton Metro
Co Manch Aq
Wigan BEST

Blackpool Agq
Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Leyland Barr
Wigan BEST

Stretford
Wigan BEST
Burnley BOBC
Bolton Metro
lo Man

Wigan BEST

Croshy
Leyland Barr
Aguabears
Preston
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST

Preston
Wigan BEST
Co Manch Agq
Co Salford
Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro

Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro
Wigan BEST
Co Salford
Co Salford
Wigan BEST

6:04.82
5:55.12
5:59.48

5:53.88
5:52.80
5:49.00
5:51.02
5:53.54

5:48.55
5:47.40
5:46.75
5:47.10
5:48.40
5:48.90

5:43.54
5:42.80
5:42.15
5:42.44
5:43.20
5:46.35

5:38.18
5:30.60
5:29.70
5:30.28
5:34.10
5:40.23

5:25.78
5:17.16
5:16.43
5:16.51
5:17.69
5:27.91

5:07.47
5:05.96
4:52.72
5:04.40
5:06.31
5:14.20
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